
Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:48 min

Run - AMSLATE  03 PM ACTIVITY
AR03

15.34 mi

Students:

Tue,Thu,Fri

8/24/2024 - 6/30/2025

0 / 0 Description: ACTIVITY BUS 1

Student Crossing <X>

***All Routes are subject to change***

#1 - 3:55 PM - ARDSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL / 700 ASHFORD AVE
#2 - 3:58 PM - UNDERHILL RD & FRAYDUN LN (WSW) / FRAYDUN LN & UNDERHILL RD
#3 - 3:59 PM - NEW SPRAIN RD & DEERHILL LN (S) / DEERHILL LN & SPRAIN RD
#4 - 4:02 PM - HEATHERDELL RD & HUNTLEY / 112 Huntley Dr
#5 - 4:03 PM - CONCORD RD & HEATHERDELL RD (NNE) / Alexander Hamilton Ave & 
Concord Rd & Heatherdell Rd
#6 - 4:05 PM - CHIMNEY POT LN & CAPTAIN HONEYWELLS RD (N) / Captain Honeywells Rd 
& Chimney Pot Ln
#7 - 4:07 PM - HEATHERDELL  &  HIGHLAND (SSE) / HEATHERDELL RD & HIGHLAND DR
#8 - 4:08 PM - HEATHERDELL RD & HILLTOP RD (WSW)
#9 - 4:09 PM - AGNES CIR & WINDSONG RD (NNW)
#10 - 4:11 PM - HEATHERDELL RD & JORDAN LN (WSW) / HEATHERDELL RD & UNNAMED 
ST
#11 - 4:14 PM - HUNTLEY DR & OAKHILL RD (SSE)
#12 - 4:15 PM - JOYCE RD & ALDEN PL (SE) / ALDEN PL & JOYCE RD
#13 - 4:16 PM - JOYCE RD  &  WESTWAY (ENE) / JOYCE RD & WESTWAY
#14 - 4:18 PM - NORTHERN RD & BYWAY (SW) / BYWAY & NORTHERN RD
#15 - 4:19 PM - 33 KENNETH RD
#16 - 4:21 PM - JOYCE RD & DUNHAM RD (WNW) / DUNHAM RD & JOYCE RD
#17 - 4:24 PM - PINE ST & FOREST BLVD (SSW) / Forest Blvd & Pine St
#18 - 4:25 PM - FOREST BLVD & OAK ST (WSW)
#19 - 4:26 PM - WOOD AVE & FOREST BLVD (S) / FOREST BLVD & WOOD AVE
#20 - 4:27 PM - WOODLANDS AVE & OAK ST (S) / OAK ST & WOODLANDS AVE
#21 - 4:29 PM - WOOD AVE & MAPLE ST (E) / MAPLE ST & WOOD AVE
#22 - 4:33 PM - 118 BRADLEY AVE
#23 - 4:34 PM - PARK AVE W & WOODLANDS AVE N & WOODLANDS AVE (W) / PARK AVE 
W & WOODLANDS AVE & WOODLANDS AVE N
#24 - 4:39 PM - 18 SYLVIA AVE
#25 - 4:43 PM - SECOR APTS  &  LEONA PL (W) / SECOR RD & UNNAMED ST

10/9/2024 1:58:18 PM 1 of 1AMSLATE  03 PM ACTIVITY


